Gladstone Saturday 20 February, 2021

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Plate

850 metres $7450
01 Investible(Laura Cronan) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
02  Turf Tiger(Kevin J Miller) Cody Collis
03  Marmion(Shane Parsons) Ms Kelly Gates
04 Awesome Bell(Shane Sigvart) Ms Dakota
Graham
09 All Gain(Tony Hess) Ms Rebecca
Wilson
10  Celebrating(Cherie Vick) Robert Faehr
11 (EM)The Girl Is Wild(Michael & Maurie
Christine Dore) Crawford

01:15PM

3

U= N

a N

BOOK YOUR EASTER FUNCTION RATINGS BAND 0 - 60

Handicap

1000 metres $7450
01  Exocet Rocket(Kevin J Miller) Cody Collis
02 Woodley's Gold(John QO'Sing) Ms Dakota
Graham
03 Lieutenant(Stephen Rundle) Ms Rebecca
Wilson
04  Gossiaux(Kym Afford) Ms Natalie
Morton
05 Glam Rock (NZ)(Barry P Phillips) Ms Hannah
Phillips
06 Destination Rocks(Bob Murray) Ms Kelly Gates
07 Liberty's Gift(Lee Kiernan) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
08 Salty's Boy(Ian Seeds) Maurie
Crawford

FIND US ON FACEBOOK Class B Handicap

1194 metres $7450
01 Majiang(Tony Hess) Ms Rebecca
Wilson
02 Ramrod(Raymond West) Maurie
Crawford
03 Clusterfest(Lee Kiernan) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan
04 Rockshore(Kym Afford) Ms Natalie

Morton

02:00PM

3
2

4

02:45PM

6

1

3

2

1 CONGRATULATIONS 'ON THE BIT' AWARD WINNERS Maiden

58.5

58.5
57.5
56.5

55.5

55.5
56.5

60.0
58.5

57.5

57.0

56.5

55.5
55.5

55.0

59.0

58.0

57.0

56.0

4

05
06

Duan Phoenix(Denis Schultz)
Setlin Sage(Damien Rideout)

Ms Kelly Gates
Cody Collis

INGREY ELECTRICAL SERVICES OPEN Handicap

1194 metres

03
04
05
06

DICEYS LIQUOR WAREHOUSE RATINGS BAND 0 - 55

Manila Miss(Kevin J Miller)
Layla's Lad(Bob Murray)
Galvarino(Bob Murray)

Grande Casadora(Scott Pedron)

Handicap

1517 metres

01

02

03

04

05

06

07
08

Jondy Qualo(Barry P Phillips)
Elusive Element(Kym Afford)
Barbican(Bevan Johnson)

Ray's Junction(Stephen Rundle)
Airlie Man(Scott Pedron)
Lennon's Paddock(Damien
Rideout)

On the Tweed(Denis Schultz)
Teya(Bevan Johnson)

$7450

$7450

Cody Collis
Robert Faehr
Ms Kelly Gates

Maurie
Crawford

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Natalie
Morton

Maurie
Crawford

Cody Collis

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

4 55.0
5 55.0

03:25PM
1 55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

A N

04:05PM
5 60.0

8 57.0

6 56.5

4 56.5

3 56.0

2 55.0

7 55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




