Gladstone Saturday 20 February, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CONGRATULATIONS 'ON THE BIT' AWARD WINNERS Maiden						05	Duan Phoenix(,	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.0	
Plate 850 metres \$7450		01:1!		:15PM	06	06 Setlin Sage(Damien Ri		Cody Collis	5	55.0		
01	Investible(Laura Cronan) Mrs Shannyn Stephan		3	3 58.5 4		4 INGREY ELECTRICAL SERVICES OPEN Handicap 1194 metres \$7450				03:25PM		
02	Turf Tiger(Kevin J Mill	er)	Cody Collis	7	58.5	03	Manila Miss(Ke	evin J Miller)	Cody Collis	1	55.0	
03	Marmion(Shane Parso	ns)	Ms Kelly Gates	1	57.5	04	Layla's Lad(Bo	b Murray)	Robert Faehr	2	55.0	
04	Awesome Bell(Shane	Sigvart)	Ms Dakota Graham	5	56.5	05 06	Galvarino(Bob Grande Casado	Murray) ora(Scott Pedron)	Ms Kelly Gates Maurie	6 4	55.0 55.0	
09	09 All Gain(Tony Hess)		Ms Rebecca Wilson	4	55.5			(,	Crawford			
10	10 Celebrating(Cherie Vick) Robert Faehr 2			55.5	5 DICEYS LIQUOR WAREHOUSE RATINGS BAND 0 - 55							
11	l (EM)The Girl Is Wild(Michael & Christine Dore)		Maurie Crawford	6 56.5			ndicap 17 metres	\$7450	,		04:05PM	
2 BOOK YOUR EASTER FUNCTION RATINGS BAND 0 - 60						01	Jondy Qualo(B	Sarry P Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5	60.0	
	ndicap 10 metres	\$7450		02	:00PM	02	Elusive Elemer	nt(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	8	57.0	
01	Exocet Rocket(Kevin J	,	Cody Collis		60.0	03	Barbican(Beva	n Johnson)	Ms Dakota	6	56.5	
02	2 Woodley's Gold(John O'Sing)		Ms Dakota Graham		58.5	04	Ray's Junction	(Stephen Rundle)	Graham Ms Natalie	4	56.5	
03	Lieutenant(Stephen R	undle)	Ms Rebecca Wilson		57.5	05	Airlie Man(Sco	tt Pedron)	Morton Maurie	3	56.0	
04	Gossiaux(Kym Afford)		Ms Natalie Morton		57.0	06	Lennon's Padd	ock(Damien	Crawford Cody Collis	2	55.0	
05	Glam Rock (NZ)(Barry	P Phillips)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5	56.5	07	Rideout) On the Tweed	(Denis Schultz)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	55.0	
06	Destination Rocks(Bob	Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	55.5	08	Teya(Bevan Jo	hnson)	Ms Rebecca	1	55.0	
07	Liberty's Gift(Lee Kier	nan)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	6	55.5				Wilson			
08	Salty's Boy(Ian Seeds))	Maurie Crawford	1	55.0							
3 FIND US ON FACEBOOK Class B Handicap												
1194 metres \$7450			02	:45PM								
01	Majiang(Tony Hess)		Ms Rebecca Wilson	6	59.0							
02	Ramrod(Raymond We	st)	Maurie Crawford	1	58.0							
03	Clusterfest(Lee Kierna	n)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	3	57.0							
04	Rockshore(Kym Afford	i)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	56.0							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.